



City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER

PO No. 4500044799

Ship To: Center ID: CS02 Central Stores - Store 2 Central Stores Invoice MS41 2773 Caminito Chollas San Diego CA 92105-5039	Bill To: Purchasing & Contracting Accounts Payable 1200 3rd Ave. St 200 San Diego CA 92101-4195	Date: 08/16/2013 Page 1 of 4
		Billing Contact: Telephone:

Vendor: HD Supply Waterworks Ltd 1560 Linda Vista Dr San Marcos CA 92069-3808 Vendor ID: 20000856 Phone: 760-744-5600	Terms: within 30 days Due net Delivery Terms: Destination Deliver on or before:	Buyer: Will Eames Telephone: 619-235-5742
--	--	--

Line #	Item ID/Description	Quantity/UM	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	22026002 - RESTRAINER KIT 12" MJ FOR C900	32 EA	USD 85.44	USD 2,734.08
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 218.73
2	22026003 - RESTRAINER KIT 16" MJ FOR C905	10 EA	USD 169.57	USD 1,695.70
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 135.66
3	22016249 - VALVEPROPERTY SIDE W/HNDL J1908 3/4" FIP	60 EA	USD 44.94	USD 2,696.40
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 215.71
4	22016249 - VALVEPROPERTY SIDE W/HNDL J1908 3/4" FIP	60 EA	USD 44.94	USD 2,696.40
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 215.71
5	22025992 - ACCESSORY KIT 6" MJ	8 EA	USD 14.84	USD 118.72
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 9.50
6	22025993 - ACCESSORY KIT 8" MJ	4 EA	USD 16.82	USD 67.28
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 5.38
7	22016426 - VALVE ANGLE METER 2" CTS COMP	6 EA	USD 169.51	USD 1,017.06
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 81.37
8	22022909 - VALVE COMBO AIR/VACUUM 2"	4 EA	USD 381.72	USD 1,526.88
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 122.15
9				

Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/	SEE LAST PAGE FOR TOTAL
	IMPORTANT! To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed above



City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER

PO No. 4500044799

Ship To: Center ID: CS02 Central Stores - Store 2 Central Stores Invoice MS41 2773 Caminito Chollas San Diego CA 92105-5039	Bill To: Purchasing & Contracting Accounts Payable 1200 3rd Ave. St 200 San Diego CA 92101-4195	Date: 08/16/2013 Page 2 of 4
		Billing Contact: Telephone:

Vendor: HD Supply Waterworks Ltd 1560 Linda Vista Dr San Marcos CA 92069-3808 Vendor ID: 20000856 Phone: 760-744-5600	Terms: within 30 days Due net Delivery Terms: Destination Deliver on or before: Buyer: Will Eames Telephone: 619-235-5742
--	--

Line #	Item ID/Description	Quantity/UM	Unit Price	Extended Price
	22016446 - VALVE GATE 3/4" FEMALE NIBCO T-113	15 EA	USD 12.97	USD 194.55
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 15.57
10	22022930 - VALVE GATE 4" FLANGE	8 EA	USD 406.25	USD 3,250.00
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 260.00
11	22016450 - VALVE GATE 2" FEMALE NIBCO T-113	24 EA	USD 51.28	USD 1,230.72
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 98.46
12	22022971 - VALVE MECH JOINT 4" X FLANGE W/ACC.	2 EA	USD 377.09	USD 754.18
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 60.33
13	22022973 - VALVE MECH JOINT 6" X FLANGE	7 EA	USD 481.84	USD 3,372.88
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 269.83
14	22022974 - VALVE MECH JOINT 8" X FLANGE EPXY-LINE	12 EA	USD 765.97	USD 9,191.64
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 735.34
15	22022430 - PIPE PVC C-900 8" X 20' DR-18 235	600 FT	USD 6.93	USD 4,158.00
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 332.64
16	22016254 - CURB STOP ANGLE 3/4" CTS COMPRESSION	65 EA	USD 30.62	USD 1,990.30
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 159.22
17				

Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/	SEE LAST PAGE FOR TOTAL
	IMPORTANT! To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed above



City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER

PO No. 4500044799

Ship To: Center ID: CS02 Central Stores - Store 2 Central Stores Invoice MS41 2773 Caminito Chollas San Diego CA 92105-5039	Bill To: Purchasing & Contracting Accounts Payable 1200 3rd Ave. St 200 San Diego CA 92101-4195	Date: 08/16/2013 Page 3 of 4
		Billing Contact: Telephone:

Vendor: HD Supply Waterworks Ltd 1560 Linda Vista Dr San Marcos CA 92069-3808 Vendor ID: 20000856 Phone: 760-744-5600	Terms: within 30 days Due net Delivery Terms: Destination Deliver on or before:
	Buyer: Will Eames Telephone: 619-235-5742

Line #	Item ID/Description	Quantity/UM	Unit Price	Extended Price
18	22016255 - CURB STOP ANGLE 3/4" FLARE COPPER	16 EA	USD 29.18	USD 466.88
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 37.35
	22016260 - CURB STOP ANGLE 1" FIP-METER W/LOCKWING	60 EA	USD 33.41	USD 2,004.60
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 160.37

Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/	<p style="text-align: center;">SEE LAST PAGE FOR TOTAL</p> <p style="text-align: center;">IMPORTANT!</p> <p>To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed above</p>
--	---



City of San Diego

PURCHASE ORDER

PO No. 4500044799

Ship To: Central Stores - Store 2 Central Stores Invoice MS41 2773 Caminito Chollas San Diego CA 92105-5039	Center ID: CS02 Bill To: Purchasing & Contracting Accounts Payable 1200 3rd Ave. St 200 San Diego CA 92101-4195	Date: 08/16/2013 Page 4 of 4 Billing Contact: Telephone:
---	--	--

Vendor: HD Supply Waterworks Ltd 1560 Linda Vista Dr San Marcos CA 92069-3808 Vendor ID: 20000856 Phone: 760-744-5600	Terms: within 30 days Due net Delivery Terms: Destination Deliver on or before: Buyer: Will Eames Telephone: 619-235-5742
--	--

Line #	Item ID/Description	Quantity/UM	Unit Price	Extended Price
Notes:				

Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/	<table style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <tr> <td style="width: 60%;">Line Item Total</td> <td style="width: 10%;">\$</td> <td style="width: 30%; text-align: right;">39,166.27</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Tax</td> <td>\$</td> <td style="text-align: right;">3,133.32</td> </tr> <tr> <td>PO Total</td> <td>\$</td> <td style="text-align: right;">42,299.59</td> </tr> </table>	Line Item Total	\$	39,166.27	Tax	\$	3,133.32	PO Total	\$	42,299.59
Line Item Total	\$	39,166.27								
Tax	\$	3,133.32								
PO Total	\$	42,299.59								
IMPORTANT!										
To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed above										